
Transport Museum Wythall

80’s Mania

Timetable & Information
Sunday 7th September 2025



Redditch 80’s Tour

2

14

3

1 - Bendy Buses were trialled on the 57 & 58 in the early 80’s
2 – Redditch hosted the first BMX race in the UK in 1980
3 – The Redditch Development Corporation ended in 1983
4 – Led Zepplin drummer John Bonham died in 1980
5 – Artwork presented to the Queen in Redditch in 1983
6 – 80’s Music sensation Duran Duran’s guitarist John Taylor went to school in Redditch

5

6

5



Timetable – 7th September 2025

Vehicles Planned to Run Today
XDH516G – Walsall Daimler Fleetline 
UHA956H – Midland Red S23
3016HA – Midland Red D9 Open Top
DOC26V – WMPTE Leyland National

SDA832S – WMPTE MCW Metrobus Mk1
B789AOC – BCT MCW Metrobus Mk2
WDA1T –  WMPTE Leyland Titan
GNF10V – Swindon & District Leyland Titan
NDW415X – Cardiff Bus Volvo Ailsa

Depart 
From TMW Route

Arrival at 
TMW Vehicle

9:50
Birmingham, Alexandra Theatre SF1 (10:30), Maypole, Alcester 
Road South (11:00)  

11:15 XDH516G

10:40
Maypole, Travelodge (10:52), Shirley, Rail Station (11:00), 
Maypole, Bus Shelter (11:10)

11:25 UHA956H

11:15 Alcester Lanes End (11:35), Maypole, Bus Shelter (11:40)  11:55 WDA1T

11:15 Alcester Lanes End (11:35), Maypole, Bus Shelter (11:40)  11:55 3016HA 

11:30 Alvechurch & Beoley     12:10 UHA956H

12:00
HAPPY HOUR - Alcester Lanes End (12:20), Maypole (12:26), 
Alcester Lanes End (12:32)

12:52 SDA832S

12:05
HAPPY HOUR - Alcester Lanes End (12:25), Maypole (12:31), 
Alcester Lanes End (12:37)

12:57 WDA1T

12:05
HAPPY HOUR - Alcester Lanes End (12:25), Maypole (12:31), 
Alcester Lanes End (12:37)

12:57 GNF10V

12:10
HAPPY HOUR - Alcester Lanes End (12:30), Maypole (12:36), 
Alcester Lanes End (12:42)

13:02 B789AOC

12:15
HAPPY HOUR - Alcester Lanes End (12:35), Maypole (12:41), 
Alcester Lanes End (12:47)

13:07 XDH516G

12:20 Alcester Lanes End (12:40), Maypole, Bus Shelter (12:45)  13:00 DOC26V

12:35 Maypole, Bus Shelter (12:50)    13:05 3016HA 

13:00 Alvechurch & Beoley     13:40 DOC26V

13:25 Maypole, Bus Shelter (13:40)    13:55 3016HA 

14:00 Redditch 80's Tour     14:50 SDA832S

14:00 Redditch 80's Tour     14:50 DOC26V

14:00 Redditch 80's Tour     14:50 B789AOC

14:00 Redditch 80's Tour     14:50 3016HA 

14:15 Alcester Lanes End (14:35), Maypole, Bus Shelter (14:40)  14:55 NDW415X

14:55 Maypole, Bus Shelter (15:10)    15:25 3016HA 

15:00 Alvechurch & Beoley     15:40 UHA956H

15:30 Alcester Lanes End (15:50), Maypole, Bus Shelter (15:55)  16:10 WDA1T

15:30 Alcester Lanes End (15:50), Maypole, Bus Shelter (15:55)  16:10 XDH516G

15:30 Alcester Lanes End (15:50), Maypole, Bus Shelter (15:55)  16:10 DOC26V

15:50 Maypole, Bus Shelter (16:05)    16:20 3016HA 

16:20
Maypole, Alcester Road South  (16:33), Birmingham, Moor Street 
Station MS2 (17:00)  

17:40 UHA956H

16:30
Maypole, Travelodge (16:42), Shirley, Rail Station (16:50), 
Maypole, Bus Shelter (17:00)

17:15 XDH516G



Car Park Shuttle

Departing from Wendy House Departing from Museum

10:30 (DOC26V)
10:50 (DOC26V)
11:10 (DOC26V)
11:30 (DOC26V)
11:50 (DOC26V)

12:30 (UHA956H) 
12:50 (UHA956H)
13:10 (UHA956H)
13:30 (UHA956H)
13:50 (UHA956H)
14:10 (UHA956H)
14:30 (UHA956H)
14:50 (UHA956H)
15:10 (DOC26V)

15:30 (UHA956H)
15:50 (UHA956H)
16:10 (DOC26V)
16:30 (DOC26V)

10:40 (DOC26V)
11:00 (DOC26V)
11:20 (DOC26V)
11:40 (DOC26V)

12:20 (UHA956H)
12:40 (UHA956H)
13:00 (UHA956H)
13:20 (UHA956H)
13:40 (UHA956H)
14:00 (UHA956H)
14:20 (UHA956H)
14:40 (UHA956H)
15:00 (DOC26V)
15:20 (DOC26V)

15:40 (UHA956H)
16:00 (UHA956H)
16:20 (DOC26V)
16:40 (DOC26V)


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

